



vinita

IN THE HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY AT GOA
CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO.27 OF 2023

GAJESH GOKULDAS NAIK

... APPLICANT

Versus

**VPK URBAN CO-OPERATIVE CREDIT
SOCIETY LTD. THR. REP. SIDDESH
THANU MADKAIKAR**

... RESPONDENT

Mr. P. Vaze, Advocate for the applicant.

Mr J. Ramaiya, Advocate for respondent through VC

CORAM:- BHARAT P. DESHPANDE, J.

DATED :- 8th October, 2024

P.C.

Call for the records and proceedings from the Courts below.

2. Parties are put to notice that matter will be taken up for final disposal at the admission stage itself.
3. Stand over to 18.11.2024.

BHARAT P. DESHPANDE, J.