

IN THE HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY AT GOA
CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO.27 OF 2023

GAJESH GOKULDAS NAIK

... APPLICANT

Versus

VPK URBAN CO-OPERATIVE CREDIT
SOCIETY LTD. THR. REP. SIDDESH
THANU MADKAIKAR

... RESPONDENTS

Mr. Pranav Vaze, Advocate for the appellant
Mr Omkar Parab, Advocate for the respondent

CORAM:- BHARAT P. DESHPANDE, J.

DATED :- 18th November, 2024

At the request of Ld. Advocate for the Appellant S.O.
09-12-2024

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL)